ITANEITIXTHMIO IIEIPAIA
TMHMA NAYTIAIAKQN ZITIOYAQN

IlpooxAyony

Me v agoppur) too Workshop

““What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience

with the Europeanization?”’

(S 3

Please RSVP: 210 414 2526,

info@workshop-ersj.eu

EU Jean Monnet Program

www.workshop-ersj.eu

www.workshop-ersj.eu



Invitation
On the Occasion of the Workshop

““What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience

with the Europeanization?”’

The Rector of the University of Piraeus,
Professor George Economou
requests the pleasure of your company at the workshop
organized by
the University of Piraeus, Department of Maritime Studies,
the Athens University of Economics and Business,
the Transylvania University of Brasov
and the E.U. Jean Monnet Initiative,
on
Thursday the 27t and Friday the 28th of May 2010
from 9:30 to 19:00 at the
Conference Room of the University of Piraeus, Karaoli & Dimitriou

80, Piraeus, 185 32.
Please RSVP: info@workshop-ersj.eu

y  EUJean Monnet Program

www.workshop-ersj.eu

IlpooxAnoy
Me v agoppur) too Workshop

“"What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience

with the Europeanization?”

O Ilpvtavng tov Iavemotnpioo ewpaimg,
Kabnyntg
K. 'ewpyiog Orkovipov,
oag nnpookalet oto Workshop nov dopyavavet
10 [avemothuio Hepaiwg, Tunua Navrihiakov Zroodwv,
10 Orkovopiko Iavemornuio AOnvav,
10 Transylvania University of Brasov ka1
1 Evpwmaixt Evwon Jean Monnet Initiative,
v
Hépmty 27 Maiov kar Ilapaokeoy 28 Maiov 2010,
amo 116 9:30 wg 116 19:00 TNV
Aibovoa ExonAwoewov too Iavemornuioo Ileipaiwg,

KapaoAn & Anuntpioo 80, Ieipaiag, 185 32.
Please RSVP: info@workshop-ersj.eu

;  EUJean Monnet Program

www.workshop-ersj.eu



““What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience

with the Europeanization?”’

Thursday the 27t and Friday the 28t of May 2010

Conference Room of the University of Piraeus, Karaoli and Dimitriou 40, Piraeus

The Workshop is organized jointly by:
e The University of Piraeus, Dept of Maritime Studies
e The Athens University of Economics and Business
e The Transylvania University of Brasov

e The E.U. Jean Monnet Initiative

Please RSVP:
210 414 2526

info@uworkshop-esri.eu

www.workshop-ersj.eu

Wednesday
21:00-23:00

Thursday

08:30-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:15
13:15-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-16:30
16:45-19:00
20:00-21:00

21:00-00:00

Friday
09:00-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:10-11:30

11:45-13:45
13:45-14:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-19:30

21:30-AM

Saturday
10:00-open

Workshop Program

26th of May 2010
ESPERIA PALACE HOTEL, ATHINAIOS RESTAURANT, 22 Stadiou Street,
Athens, Welcome Drink

27th of May 2010

Registration

Welcome Remarks

Panayiotis Gennimatas

Prof. Ali T. Akarca, UIC, USA

University Hall Coffee Break

Chair Jean Monnet, Prof. P. Kanellopoulos, Keynote Speech 1

Ileana Tache, Transylvania Keynote Speech 2

Prof. Eleni Nina-Pazarzi Keynote Speech 3

Prof. El Thalassinos, Ass. Prof. Kostas Liapis, Keynote Speech 4
University Hall Lunch Break

Session Al

Session A2

Prof. George Alogoskoufis, Former Minister of National Economy and Finance,
Esperia Palace Hotel

Galla Dinner, Esperia Palace Hotel, Athinaios Restaurant, 22 Stadiou Street

28th of May 2010

Registration

Yiannos Papantoniou, President Centre for Progressive Policy Research (KEPP),
Former Minister of National Economy & Finance and National Defense of the
Hellenic Republic

Prof. N. Baltas, Athens University of Business and Economics Keynote 5
Prof. John Yfantopoulos, President National Center for Social Research,
University of Athens, Greece Keynote 6

Session Bl

Lunch Break

Session B2

Coffee Break

Session B3

OUTDOOR DINNER, AGROTERA Restaurant, V. Olgas 6, Across the street
from Zappeion, behind Olympion

29th of May 2010

Acropolis New Museum, Site Seeing Acropolis, Ancient Athens, Plaka

www.workshop-ersj.eu



