

Πρόσκληση

Με την αφορμή του Workshop

"What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience with the Europeanization?"

Please *RSVP*: 210 414 2526, info@workshop-ersj.eu









Invitation

On the Occasion of the Workshop

"What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience with the Europeanization?"

The Rector of the University of Piraeus,

Professor George Economou

requests the pleasure of your company at the workshop organized by

the University of Piraeus, Department of Maritime Studies, the Athens University of Economics and Business, the Transylvania University of Brasov and the E.U. Jean Monnet Initiative,

on

Thursday the 27th and Friday the 28th of May 2010

from 9:30 to 19:00 at the

Conference Room of the University of Piraeus, Karaoli & Dimitriou 80, Piraeus, 185 32.

Please RSVP: info@workshop-ersj.eu









www.workshop-ersj.eu

Πρόσκληση

Με την αφορμή του Workshop

"What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience with the Europeanization?"

Ο Πρύτανης του Πανεπιστημίου Πειραιώς, Καθηγητής

κ. Γεώργιος Οικονόμου, σας προσκαλεί στο Workshop που διοργανώνει το Πανεπιστήμιο Πειραιώς, Τμήμα Ναυτιλιακών Σπουδών, το Οικονομικό Πανεπιστήμιο Αθηνών, το Transylvania University of Brasov και η Ευρωπαϊκή Ένωση Jean Monnet Initiative,

Πέμπτη 27 Μαΐου και Παρασκευή 28 Μαΐου 2010,

από τις 9:30 ως τις 19:00 στην Αίθουσα Εκδηλώσεων του Πανεπιστημίου Πειραιώς, Καραολή & Δημητρίου 80, Πειραιάς, 185 32.

Please RSVP: info@workshop-ersj.eu









www.workshop-ersj.eu

"What Could We Learn from the Greek Experience with the Europeanization?"

Thursday the 27th and Friday the 28th of May 2010

Conference Room of the University of Piraeus, Karaoli and Dimitriou 40, Piraeus

The Workshop is organized jointly by:

- The University of Piraeus, Dept of Maritime Studies
- The Athens University of Economics and Business
- The Transylvania University of Brasov
- The E.U. Jean Monnet Initiative

Please RSVP:

210 414 2526

info@workshop-esrj.eu

Workshop Program

Wednesday 21:00-23:00	26th of May 2010 <i>ESPERIA PALACE HOTEL, ATHINAIOS RESTAURANT, 22 Stadiou Street, Athens,</i> Welcome Drink
Thursday	27th of May 2010
08:30-09:45	Registration
09:45-10:15	Welcome Remarks
10:15-11:00	Panayiotis Gennimatas
11:00-11:30	Prof. Ali T. Akarca, UIC, USA
11:30-11:45	University Hall Coffee Break
11:45-12:15	Chair Jean Monnet, Prof. P. Kanellopoulos, Keynote Speech 1
12:15-12:45	Ileana Tache, Transylvania Keynote Speech 2
12:45-13:15	Prof. Eleni Nina-Pazarzi Keynote Speech 3
13:15-13:45	Prof. El Thalassinos, Ass. Prof. Kostas Liapis, Keynote Speech 4
13:45-14:30	University Hall Lunch Break
14:30-16:30	Session A1
16:45-19:00	Session A2
20:00-21:00	Prof. George Alogoskoufis, Former Minister of National Economy and Finance,
21:00-00:00	Esperia Palace Hotel Galla Dinner, Esperia Palace Hotel, Athinaios Restaurant, 22 Stadiou Street
Friday	28th of May 2010
09:00-10:00	Registration
09.00-10.00	Yiannos Papantoniou, President Centre for Progressive Policy Research (KEPP),
10:00-10:45	Former Minister of National Economy & Finance and National Defense of the
10.00 10.10	Hellenic Republic
10:45-11:00	Prof. N. Baltas, Athens University of Business and Economics Keynote 5
11:10-11:30	Prof. John Yfantopoulos , President National Center for Social Research,
	University of Athens, Greece Keynote 6
11:45-13:45	Session B1
13:45-14:30	Lunch Break
14:30-16:30	Session B2
16:30-16:45	Coffee Break
16:45-19:30	Session B3
	OUTDOOR DINNER, AGROTERA Restaurant, V. Olgas 6, Across the street
21:30-AM	from Zappeion, behind Olympion
Saturday	29th of May 2010
10:00-open	Acropolis New Museum, Site Seeing Acropolis, Ancient Athens, Plaka